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NEARBY OFF-CAMPUS ACCOMMODATIONS 
General does not endorse or represent any of the following establishments. This list is intended for reference only. 

 

HOTELS PHONE ADDRESS DISTANCE WALKING  WEBSITE RATES 

The High Line Hotel** 212-929-3888 180 10th Ave. 0.1 mi 1 min www.thehighlinehotel.com  $$$$$ 

The Gem Hotel–
Chelsea** 

212-675-1911 300 W 22nd St. 0.3 mi 5 min www.thegemhotel.com/chelsea $$$ 

Chelsea Savoy 212-929-9353 204 W 23rd St. 0.4 mi 7 min www.chelseasavoynyc.com $$-$$$ 

The Maritime Hotel 212-242-4300 363 W 16th St. 0.4 mi 7 min www.themaritimehotel.com $$$$ 

Hotel 309 888-309-4683 309 W 14th St. 0.5 mi 11 min www.hotel309.com $$-$$$ 

Riff Hotel Chelsea 212-244-7827 300 W 30th St. 0.6 mi 13 min www.riffhotels.com $$ 

Four Points by Sheraton 
– Manhattan Chelsea 

212-627-1888 160 W 25th St. 0.7 mi 15 min www.fourpointschelsea.com $$-$$$ 

Holiday Inn Express – 
Madison Square 

212-695-7200 232 W 29th St. 0.7 mi 15 min www.madisonsquaregardenhot
el.com 

$$$ 

Holiday Inn 6th Avenue 212-430-8500 125 W 26th St. 0.8 mi 16 min www.hi-nyc.com $$-$$$ 

Hotel Henri** 212-243-0800 37 W 24th St. 0.8 mi 17 min http://www.hotelhenrinyc.co
m 

$$-$$$ 

Comfort Inn Chelsea 212-645-3990 18 W 25th St. 0.9 mi 19 min www.comfortinnchelseanyc.co
m 

$$-$$$ 

Hilton Garden Inn – 
Chelsea 

212-564-2181 121 W 28th St. 0.9 mi 19 min www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.c
om 

$$-$$$ 

Wyndham New Yorker 212-971-0101 481 8th Ave. 0.9 mi 19 min www.newyorkerhotel.com $$$ 

The Jane Hotel 212-924-6700 113 Jane Street 1.03 mi 20 min www.thejanenyc.com $$ 

The Evelyn Hotel 212-545-8000 7 E 27th St. 1.1 mi 23 min www.theevelyn.com $$-$$$ 

Life Hotel 212-615-9900 19 W 31st St. 1.2 mi 25 min www.lifehotel.com $$ 

Hotel Deauville 212-683-0990 103 E 29th St. 1.4 mi 28 min www.hoteldeauville.com  $$ 

Hotel 17 212-475-2845 225 E 17th St. 1.4 mi 28 min www.hotel17ny.com $-$$ 

Hotel 31 212-685-3060 120 E 31st St. 1.5 mi 30 min www.hotel31.com $ 

http://www.thehighlinehotel.com/
file://vfp01/development$/Alumni%20Relations/Alumni%20Relations%2015-16/www.thegemhotel.com/chelsea
http://www.chelseasavoynyc.com/
http://www.themaritimehotel.com/
file://vfp01/development$/Alumni%20Relations/Alumni%20Relations%2015-16/www.hotel309.com
http://www.riffhotels.com/
http://www.fourpointschelsea.com/
http://www.madisonsquaregardenhotel.com/
http://www.madisonsquaregardenhotel.com/
http://www.hi-nyc.com/
http://www.hotelhenrinyc.com/
http://www.hotelhenrinyc.com/
http://www.comfortinnchelseanyc.com/
http://www.comfortinnchelseanyc.com/
http://www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/
http://www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com/
http://www.newyorkerhotel.com/
http://www.thejanenyc.com/
http://www.theevelyn.com/
www.lifehotel.com
http://www.hoteldeauville.com/
http://www.hotel17ny.com/
http://www.hotel31.com/


 

**Offer a preferred rate if you call and mention “General Theological Seminary” 

Last revised March, 2018            Page 2 of 2 

GUEST HOUSES, 
B&B 

PHONE ADDRESS DISTANCE WALKING WEBSITE RATE 

Dupuys Landing 646-770-0433 433 W 22nd St. 0.2 mi 4 min www.dupuyslanding.com $$$ 

The Colonial House Inn 212-243-9669 318 W 22nd St. 0.3 mi 5 min www.colonialhouseinn.com $-$$ 

Leo House 212-366-0100 332 W 23rd St. 0.3 mi 6 min www.leohousenyc.com $-$$ 

Chelsea Inn 212-645-8989 46 W 17th St. 0.8 mi 17 min www.chelseainn.com $-$$ 

Larchmont Hotel 212-989-9333 27 W 11th St. 1.1 mi 23 min www.larchmonthotel.com $-$$ 

The House of the 
Redeemer 

212-289-0399 7 East 95th St. 4.4 mi 30-40 min 
via MTA 

www.houseoftheredeemer.org $-$$ 

 

OTHER OPTIONS PHONE ADDRESS DISTANCE WALKING WEBSITE RATE 

Chelsea International 
Hostel 

212-647-0010 251 W 20th St. 0.4 mi 7 min www.chelseahostel.com $ 

Lutheran Seafarers & 
International House 

212-677-4800 123 E 15th St. 1.3 mi 27 min www.sihnyc.org/guest-house/ $ 

Menno House 212-677-1611 314 E 19th St. 1.4 mi 29 min www.mennohouse.org $ 

 
 

We recommend you may find the best deals through Booking.com or Trivago.com 
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